BEII. SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plqnl  Ser ies
sEciloN 502-30r-r02
lssue l, Morch 1970
AI&TCo Stondord
i
I .  GENERAL
l.0l This section provides identification, installation,
maintenalice, and connection information for
the 212LR and 212MR hand telephone sets. This
informat ion was formerly found in Sect ions
502-1,20 -20 t, 502-200-40 4, 50t-200 - 406, 502-300- I 00,
502-300-300, and 502-303-403. Section 502-303-403
is herebv canceled.
2. IDENTIFICATION
Ordering Guide
2.01 Basic Hang-Up Type Hand Telephone
Sets:
jSet,  Telephone, Hand, 212LR-3
3Set, Teiephone, Hand, 212MR-3
Note: These sets a.re available in black (-03)
onlY'
REFERENCE
2I2-TYPE HAND TEIEPHONE SETS
TABTE A
COMBINATION OF APPARATUS
1Q American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1970
Printed in U.S.A.
2.O2 Replaceable Components are Listed in
Table A:
2.03 Associated Apparatus:
jSet, Subscriber, 685A-Refer to Table
jSet, Subscriber, 686A-Refer to Table
2.O4 These sets are primarily designed for wall
or  desk mount ing.  For use on CO and
PBX lines, and with 1A1 and 1A2 Key Telephone
Systems.
2.05 Refer to Table B for class of service.
3. INSTATIAIION
Foslening Stotion Sels
3.0I Telephone sets, subscriber sets, and associated
station apparatus should be fastened securely
lo a substantial mounting surface. Refer to Table
C for recommended fasteners.
B.
B.
^
a
HAND
TEI.EPHONE
sEr
REPTACEABI.E COMPONENIS
HANDSET HANDSET
MTG
DIAL OR
APPARATUS
BIANK
DIAT
,VTTG
HANDSET
CORD
2I2LR
MODIFIED
GSAR-3 G7-3
NUMBER
CARD
HOLDER
H4CJ-3
2121\{R
MODIFIED
2I2LR 6A
43A-3
2I?MR 6D-3F
Poge I
BEtt SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plont Ser ies
sEcTroN 502-30r-102
lssue I, Morch l97O
AT&TCo Slondord
I .  GENERAT
l.0l This section provides identification, installatiou,
maintenance, and connection information for